TITLE
SCALE DATE DR DWG REVTHE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROPRIETARY
TO E-SWITCH AND IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR TRANSFERRED
SHEET    OF
REV PCR NO DESCRIPTION DATE BY
PA4B4C1000-136
2:1 7/29/2011 14-PA4B4C1000136 BBGL
1 1
RECOMMENDED
PANEL CUT-OUT
PANEL THICKNESS X
0.75-1.25
1.25-2.00
2.00-3.00
19.2
19.4
19.8
2A 1A
1A 3B
A 20074 Release For Production 8/1/11 BGL
1A 2A
OFF - (ON)
CIRCUIT: SPST
(MOMENTARY)
3B
13.00`.10
.512`.004 in[ ]
X -0.1
NOTES:
 1. ALL DIMESNSIONS IN MM [INCH]
 2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X=`0.4
                                  X.XX=`0.25
 3. ELECTRICAL LIFE: 6,000 [cURus, CSA]
                               10,000 [VDE]
 4. CONTACT RESISTANCE: 20 mΩ MAX. INITIAL
 5. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100 MΩ AT 500VDC
 6. OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -20°C TO +65°C [cURus, CSA]
                                              -20°C TO +125°C [VDE]
 7. CONTACT RATING: 16A, 125VAC-250VAC, [cURus, CSA]
                                  16(4)A, 250VAC, [VDE]
 8. DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 1000V FOR 1 MINUTE
 9. ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE: 125V
11. TERMINALS TO BE BRASS
12.     DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETER
13. 2002/95/EC (RoHS) COMPLIANT.
LENS COLOR:
GREEN
BODY COLOR:
BLACK
2.50
[.098 in]
24.50
[.965 in]
15.00
[.591 in]
7.50
[.295 in]
6.30
[.248 in]
11.20`.50
.441`.020 in[ ]
.80
[.031 in]
12.00`.50
.472`.020 in[ ]
21.00
[.827 in]
14.90
[.587 in]
1.20
[.047 in]o
n1.70
[.067 in]
14.80
[.583 in]
9.90
[.390 in]
POS. 1 POS. 2
SWITCH FUNCTION
(ON)OFF
OPEN 1A-2A
(ON) = MOMENTARY
18.80
[.740 in]
LENS STYLE:
FULL ILLUMINATION
4.50
[.177 in]
B 20347 ADD TERMINAL PLATING NOTE 12/14/11 BMA